NEW for BLE2 versions: improved wireless communication based on future-
proof, standardized Bluetooth SIG Mesh protocol
Powerful range of waterproof luminaires in specific "sealed for life" design
High efficacy of 150 lm/w
Available as Smart Lighting solution (BLE2) and DALI2
Quick installation thanks to its screwless endcap
Supplied with vandal-proof stainless steel ceiling and suspension clips
Equipped with throughwiring, special PLUS version with 2 additional internal

CCT
(K)
Internal
wiring
(mm2)
Max.
input
cable
diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg/pc)
On-Off
711000007500 LEDWaterproof-P4 L648-12W-840 TL 1x18W 12 1800 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 0.74
711000007600 LEDWaterproof-P4 L648-24W-840 TL 2x18W 24 3600 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 0.74
711000007700 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-24W-840 TL 1x36W 24 3600 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.08
711000007800 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-840 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.08
711000007200 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-840-PLUS TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 1.08
711000007900 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-865 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 6500 3x2.5 7~11 1.08
711000008000 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-840 TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
711000007300 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-840-PLUS TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 1.21
711000008100 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-47W-840 TL 2x58W 47 7050 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
711000008200 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-840 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
711000007400 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-840-PLUS TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 1.21
711000008300 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-865 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 6500 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
711000008400 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-70W-840 TL 2x80W 70 10500 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
711000008500 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-85W-840 2x TLM 140W RS 85 12750 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
DALI2
711000005700 LEDWaterproof-P4 L648-24W-DALI-840 TL 2x18W 24 3600 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 0.74
711000006100 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-36W-DALI-840 TL 2x36W 36 5400 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 1.08
711000005900 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-DALI-840 TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 1.21
711000006200 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-51W-DALI-840 TL 2x58W 51 7650 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 1.21
Smart
711000006600 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-24W-BLE2-840 TL 2x18W 24 3600 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.08
711000006800 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-36W-BLE2-840 TL 2x36W 36 5400 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.08
711000007100 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-BLE2-840 TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
711000006900 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-51W-BLE2-840 TL 2x58W 51 7650 150 4000 3x2.5 7~11 1.21
Waterproof Performer G4
Version October 2023
Data subject to change

Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Internal
wiring
(mm2)
Max.
input
cable
diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg/pc)
Emergency version 1 hour, On-Off
711000008800 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-24W-840-EM1 TL 2x18W 24 3600 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 1.98
711000009000 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-840-EM1 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 1.98
711000010200 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-840-PLUS-EM1 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 1.98
711000009200 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-865-EM1 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 6500 4x2.5 7~11 1.98
711000009400 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-840-EM1 TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.11
711000010400 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-840-PLUS-EM1 TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 2.11
711000009600 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-47W-840-EM1 TL 2x58W 47 7050 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.11
711000009800 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-840-EM1 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.11
711000010600 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-840-PLUS-EM1 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 2.11
711000010000 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-865-EM1 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 6500 4x2.5 7~11 2.11
Emergency version 3 hours, On-Off
711000008900 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-24W-840-EM3 TL 2x18W 24 3600 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.08
711000009100 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-840-EM3 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.08
711000010300 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-840-PLUS-EM3 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 2.08
711000009300 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1208-38W-865-EM3 TL 2x36W 38 5700 150 6500 4x2.5 7~11 2.08
711000009500 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-840-EM3 TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.21
711000010500 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-31W-840-PLUS-EM3 TL 1x58W 31 4650 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 2.21
711000009700 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-47W-840-EM3 TL 2x58W 47 7050 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.21
711000009900 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-840-EM3 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 4000 4x2.5 7~11 2.21
711000010700 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-840-PLUS-EM3 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 4000 5x2.5 8~14 2.21
711000010100 LEDWaterproof-P4 L1489-54W-865-EM3 TL 2x58W 54 8100 150 6500 4x2.5 7~11 2.21
DALI2 versions are compatible with central emergency lighting according to EN 50172.
Available on request with Wieland GST18 or WAGO WINSTA connector, or Euro/Schuko plug.
Emergency lighting for BLE/DALI versions available on request.
Technical Specifications